
* COUPON MUST BE PRESENTED TO QUALIFY.
* In Stock Product Only - Not Valid on Special Orders.
* Excludes Ladies’ Week Sale Featured Deals.
* No Cash Back and Not Valid Towards Prior Purchases.
* Coupons Can Not Be Combined with Any Other Offer(s).
* In-Store Only - Valid at the Grandville & Lakeshore Stores.
* Only Valid August 5-21, 2025.

LADIES’ WEEK SALE
AUGUST 5-21

GRANDVILLE & LAKESHORE STORE

$50 OFF
PRICED OVER $600

LADY IRON/PACKAGE SETS

$20 OFF
PRICED OVER $250

LADY WOOD/HYBRID

$15 OFF
PRICED OVER $120

LADY FOOTWEAR

$10 OFF
PRICED $79.99-$119.99

LADY FOOTWEAR

$10 OFF
PRICED OVER $100

LADY WEDGE/PUTTER

$30 OFF
PRICED $300-$599.99

LADY IRON/PACKAGE SETS

$10 OFF
PRICED $49.99-$249.99

LADY WOOD/HYBIRD

$5 OFF
PRICED $39.99-$99.99

LADY WEDGE/PUTTER

*FULL RAIN SUIT IS
1 APPAREL ITEM

BUY 1 LADY
APPAREL ITEM,

GET 2ND 
50% OFF

LADY APPAREL

$15 OFF
PRICED OVER $150

ELECTRONIC ITEM

$20 OFF
PRICED OVER $200

LADY GOLF BAG, PUSH CART,
OR TRAVEL COVER

$10 OFF
PRICED $80-$199.99

LADY GOLF BAG, PUSH CART,
OR TRAVEL COVER



LADIES’ FEATURED DEALS

GRANDVILLE & LAKESHORE STORE

AUGUST 5-21
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

COBRA LADY AIR-X 2
OFFSET DRIVER > 

ONLY $165.65
WAS $349.99

SAVE
$184

COBRA LADY LTDx
HYBRID (4H - 21˚)  > 

ONLY $44.44
WAS $249.99

SAVE
$205

MIZUNO LADY
ST-X 220 HYBRID
(6H - 26˚) > 

ONLY $59.99
WAS $224.99

SAVE
$165

WILSON LADY
ULTRA BLACK DRIVER
(13˚ LOFT) > 

ONLY $44.44
WAS $179.99

SAVE
$135

WILSON LADY
DYNAPOWER HYBRID
(13˚ LOFT) > 

ONLY $33.33
WAS $229.99

SAVE
$196

WILSON
DUAL BLACK
CHIPPER > 

ONLY $37.77
WAS $79.99

SAVE
$42

ODYSSEY DFX #1
33” LENGTH
PUTTER > 

ONLY $129.99
WAS $199.99

SAVE
$70

SORENSON JXS
SERIES PUTTERWOOD
PUTTER (32” & 33”) > 

ONLY $29.99
WAS $249.99

SAVE
$220SORENSON

NITRO LADY BLASTER
13-PIECE COMPLETE
GOLF SET > 

ONLY $189.99
WAS $299.99

SAVE
$110NITRO

POWERBILT LADY
EX-550 HYBRID IRON
SET (4-PW+SW) > 

ONLY $199.99
WAS $299.99

SAVE
$100

COBRA LADY
AIR-X 2 COMBO SET
(5H, 6-PW+SW) > 

ONLY $499.99
WAS $999.99

SAVE
$500

CALLAWAY LADY
MAVRIK MAX IRON
SET (6-PW+SW) > 

ONLY $399.99
WAS $899.99

SAVE
$500

GOLF CLUBS

POWERBILT LADY
PRO POWER
COMPLETE GOLF SET >

ONLY $222.22
WAS $399.99

SAVE
$177

ORLIMAR LADY
ALLANTE COMPLETE 
GOLF SET (PRIOR GEN.) >

ONLY $333.33
WAS $699.99

SAVE
$366

SAVE
$12

SPALDING LADY
MOLITOR (15-PK)
GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $7.77 PK
WAS $19.99 PER PK

SAVE
$13

GOLF BALLS

WILSON STAFF LADY
50 ELITE GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $13.33 DZ
WAS $19.99 PER DZ

SAVE
$6

TAYLORMADE LADY
TOUR RESPONSE STRIPE
(PINK) GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $37.77 DZ
WAS $45.99 PER DZ

SAVE
$8

GOLFBUDDY
VOICE S2+
GPS (BLACK) > 

ONLY $89.99
WAS $149.99

SAVE
$60

ELECTRONICS

ONLY $29.99 WAS $99.99+ EA.

3 FOR $79.99ASSORTED WOMEN’S
APPAREL & SHOES >

OUTSIDE
UNDER

THE TENT

ONLY $39.98 WAS $89.99 EA.

2 FOR $60UNDER ARMOUR
WOMEN’S PLAYOFF
SHORT SLEEVE POLOS > 

ONLY $39.98 WAS $89.99 EA.

2 FOR $60CALLAWAY
WOMEN’S ASSORTED
GOLF SKIRTS > 

APPAREL

CLUB CHAMP
PREMIUM 7-WAY
CART BAG > 

ONLY $108.88
WAS $169.99

SAVE
$61

CLUB
CHAMP

DATREK GO LITE
HYBRID STAND BAG
(WHITE/RED/CHARCOAL) > 

ONLY $105.99
WAS $219.99

SAVE
$114

DATREK

SUN MOUNTAIN C-130
14-WAY CART BAG
(SURF/RIVER) > 

ONLY $159.99
WAS $319.99

SAVE
$160

SUN
MOUNTAIN

CLUB CHAMP
TRANSPORT
CART BAG >

ONLY $88.88
WAS $189.99

SAVE
$101

CLUB
CHAMP

GOLF BAGS

ORLIMAR LADY
COOL WEATHER
GOLF GLOVES> 

ONLY $9.99 PAIR
WAS $29.99 PAIR

SAVE
$20

ONLY $6.99 WAS $19.99 EA.

4 FOR $22.99POWERBILT LADY
SURE-SOFT GLOVES > 

LPGA PERFORMANCE
MULTI-FIT LADY
GOLF GLOVE > ONLY $9.99 WAS $17.99 EA.

BUY 1, GET 1 FREE!LPGA

ZERO FRICITON
PERFORMANCE
GOLF GLOVE > ONLY $9.99 WAS $14.99 EA.

BUY 1, GET 1 FREE!ZERO
FRICTION

GLOVES



MORE EQUIPMENT DEALS
GRANDVILLE & LAKESHORE STORE

JEF 24-PACK AIR-FLO
PINK PRACTICE
GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $4.44
WAS $14.99

SAVE
$10

JEF WORLD
OF GOLF

IZZO DOUBLE CANOPY
56” UMBRELLA
(BLACK) > 

ONLY $12.99
WAS $39.99

SAVE
$27

MIZUNO WOMEN’S
TOUR HAT
(PINK/WHITE) > 

ONLY $9.43
WAS $29.99

SAVE
$20

BAGBOY 500 EXPRESS
PUSH CART >
$68.88 W/ ANY BAG PURCHASE 

ONLY $88.88
WAS $189.99

SAVE
$101

PUMA WOMEN’S
PONYTAIL P HAT > 

ONLY $9.43
WAS $31.99

SAVE
$22

PUMA WOMEN’S
TOUR SPORT
ADJUSTABLE VISOR > 

ONLY $9.43
WAS $27.99

SAVE
$22

ACCESSORIES
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ADIDAS WOMEN’S
S2G 24 SL GOLF SHOES
(BLK/WHITE) > 

ONLY $55.99
WAS $129.99

SAVE
$74

STYLE #IF0317

TRUE LINKSWEAR
WOMEN’S ALL DAY
KNIT 3 GOLF SHOES
(PNW PACK) > 

ONLY $49.99
WAS $169.99

SAVE
$120

ECCO WOMEN’S
BIOM HYBRID 1 BNY
GOLF SHOES
(WHITE) > 

ONLY $84.99
WAS $159.99

SAVE
$75

STYLE #BNY100593

SKECHERS WOMEN’S
GO GOLF ELITE 5 SLIP INS
GOLF SHOES
(WHITE/LAVENDAR) > 

ONLY $54.99
WAS $124.99

SAVE
$70STYLE #123062

SKECHERS WOMEN’S
GO GOLF JASMINE
GOLF SHOES
(WHITE OR BLACK) > 

ONLY $54.99
WAS $99.99

SAVE
$45STYLE #123001

G/FORE WOMEN’S
GALLIVANTER GOLF
SHOES (SNOW) > 

ONLY $94.99
WAS $224.99

SAVE
$130

STYLE #G4LC0EF02

SHOES
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9 HOLES
W/ CART 
ONLY $20
VALID: MONDAY - FRIDAY
(BEFORE 4PM)

LADIES’ GOLF RATE

GRANDVILLE GOLF COURSE

EXCLUSIVE OFFER

*RATE AVAILABLE 
DURING LADIES’ WEEK
AT THE GRANDVILLE
GOLF COURSE (8/5 - 8/21) 


